Edgar Filing: MATRIX SERVICE CO - Form 4

OMB APPROVAL OMB APPROVAL OMB APPROVAL OMB APPROVAL Check this box if no longer social to 10. Form 4 or Form 4 or for form 4 or form 4 or form 4 or form 4 or form 4 or	MATRIX SEF	RVICE CO											
FORM 4 UNITED STATES SECURITIES IN DEXAMPLE AND EXCHANGES IN DEXCHANGES IN DEXCHANGES IN DEXEMPLICATION OF CHANGES IN DEXPLICATION OF CHANGES IN DEXPLICATION OF CHANGES IN DEXCHANGES IN DEXCHANGE		2015											
CONTINUE VINITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 2054OMB Securities3285-0287 Mumber:Mumber: 2005 2006 2007 2006 2007 2007 2007 2007 2007 2008 2008 2008 2009 20000 2009 2009 2009 200000 2009 2000000 2009 20000000 2000000000000000000000000000000000000													
Washington, D.C. 20549Number: 3235-0287Explore: January 31, if no longer section 16.STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIESNumber: 32028-0287Explore: January 31, if no longer section 16.STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIESColspan="2">Simulary 31, if no longer section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section nave continue. Montalbano Joseph FSection 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 1(b).(Print or Type Responses)SymbolSymbolSection 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 1(b).(Print or Type Responses)SymbolSymbolSection 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 1(b).(Print or Type Responses)SymbolSymbolSymbolMATRIX SERVICE CO [MTRX](Check all applicable)(LawOther of periating Officer(Indot (Middle) 3) Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)Other office office(Street)A. Farmefield Work Pring Officer(Street)A. Farmefield Work Pring Officer(Matter (Middle) 3) Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)SymbolDirector (Clast (Street)Director (Clast (Street)) <td>FORM</td> <td colspan="11"></td>	FORM												
		r		CHANG			***	01101		Expires:			
$\begin{array}{c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c $	subject to STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWN Section 16. SECURITIES							UWNI	EKSHIP OF	Estimated average burden hours per			
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person Montalbano Joseph F 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) (Check all applicable) 5100 EAST SKELLY 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) $MATRIX SERVICE CO [MTRX] (Check all applicable) 5100 EAST SKELLY 11/16/2015 4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year) Director 10% Owner 5100 EAST SKELLY 11/16/2015 4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) Note than One Reporting Person Person 7ULSA, OK 74135 7. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 3. A securities Acquired (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) 1.Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year) 3. A securities Acquired (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) 5. Amount of Ownership Orne Reporting Person (Instr. 4) 6. Ownership Orne Reporting Person (Instr. 4) COMMON STOCK (I) 11/16/2015 A 25.944 A \leq 5 5. Amount of Owner (Instr. 4) 6. Ownership Orne (Instr. 4) COMMON STOCK (I) 11/16/2015 F 1,149 D 8.3.004 D CO$	Form 5 obligations may continue.Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934,See InstructionSection 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940												
Montalbano Joseph FSymbolIssuer(Last)(First)(Middle)3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)(Check all applicable)5100 EAST SKELLY DRIVE, SUITE 70011/16/2015 $\sum_{i=1}^{i=1}$	(Print or Type Re	esponses)											
(Last)(First)(Middle)3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 11/16/2015Check all applicable)5100 EAST SKELLY DRIVE, SUITE 700(Middle)3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 11/16/2015 $$ Director $$ Director $$ Other (specify below) $$ Director $$ Director 	Montalbano Joseph F Symbol						-	I	Issuer				
S100 EAST SKELLY DRIVE, SUITE 700 (Month/Day/Year) 11/16/2015 Director \Box_{k} Director \Box_{k} Officer (give tile \Box_{k} Officer (specify below) $Chief Operating Officer S100 EAST SKELLYDRIVE, SUITE 700 (Street) A. If Amendment, Date OriginalFiled(Month/Day/Year) G. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(CheckApplicable Line)\Box_{k} Form filed by More Reporting Person= Form filed by More Man One Reporting Person - Transaction(A) or Disposed of CDOwnership(Instr. 3) 5. Amount of(Month/Day/Year) 6. OwnershipCode (Instr. 8) 7. Nature ofTransaction(A) or Disposed of CDOwnership(Instr. 4) COMMONSTOCK (1) 11/16/2015 F \frac{1}{(49} D \frac{8}{23.21} 81,855 D COMMONSTOCK (1) 11/16/2015 F \frac{8}{(51)} D \frac{8}{23.21} 71,683.(0) D $	(Last)	(First) (M				_		-1	(Check	all applicable)		
DRIVE, SUITE 700 Influence in the output of the period	()	()				ilisaction		_					
$\begin{array}{c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c $	5100 EAST SKELLY 11/16/201					below) below)							
X. Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person(City)(State)(Zip)Table I - Non-Derrective Reported by More than One Reporting Person1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)3. Code (Instr. 4)4. Securities Acquired (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)5. Amount of Securities 		(Street)				e Original				nt/Group Filin	g(Check		
TULSA, OK 74135 $$			F	Filed(Month	/Day/Year)					ne Reporting Per	rson		
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)3. (A. Deemed Transactior(A) or Disposed of (D) Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Ownerd or Indirect (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)7. Nature of Indirect Beneficially Ownership (Instr. 4)COMMON STOCK (1)11/16/2015A $225,944$ (Q)A $\$ 0 (3)$ (Q) $\$3,004$ DCOMMON STOCK (1)11/16/2015F $\frac{1,149}{(4)}$ (G)D $\$3,211$ (S) $\$1,855$ DCOMMON STOCK (1)11/16/2015F $\frac{1,715}{(5)}$ D $\$3,201$ DCOMMON STOCK (1)11/16/2015F $\frac{1,715}{(5)}$ D $\$3,201$ D	TULSA OK 74135 Form filed by More than One Reporting								porting				
Security (Instr. 3)(Month/Day/Year)Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)Transactior(A) or Disposed of (D) Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)Securities Beneficially Owned or (Instr. 3 and 4)Ownership Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)Indirect Beneficially Ownership (Instr. 4)COMMON STOCK (1)11/16/2015A $25,944$ (2)A $\$ 0 (3)$ (2) $\$3,004$ DCOMMON STOCK (1)11/16/2015F $\frac{1,149}{(4)}$ (STOCK (1)D $\$23.21$ (STOCK (1)) $\$1,116/2015$ FCOMMON STOCK (1)11/16/2015F $\frac{8,457}{(5)}$ (1)D $\$23.21$ (2) $\$1,855$ DCOMMON STOCK (1)11/16/2015F $\frac{1,715}{(5)}$ D $\$23.21$ (2) $\$1,855$ DCOMMON STOCK (1)11/16/2015F $\frac{1,715}{(5)}$ D $\$23.21$ (2) $\$1,855$ D	(City)	$\langle C(t_{r}) \rangle = \langle C(t_{r}, t_{r}) \rangle \langle T(t_{r}) \rangle$											
COMMON STOCK (1)11/16/2015CodeVAmount (D)Price(Instr. 3 and 4)COMMON STOCK (1)11/16/2015A $25,944$ (2)A\$ 0 (3)83,004DCOMMON STOCK (1)11/16/2015F $1,149$ (4)D\$ 23.2181,855DCOMMON STOCK (1)11/16/2015F $8,457$ (5)D\$ 23.2173,398DCOMMON STOCK (1)11/17/2015F $1,715$ (5)D\$ 23.2171,683 (6)D	Security		Ionth/Day/Year) Execution Date, if any			on(A) or Dis	sposed 4 and 5 (A)	of (D)	Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported	Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I)	Indirect Beneficial Ownership		
STOCK (1) 11/16/2015 A (2) A \$ $0 (5)$ \$ $83,004$ D COMMON STOCK (1) 11/16/2015 F $\frac{1,149}{(4)}$ D \$ $\frac{3}{23,21}$ $81,855$ D COMMON STOCK (1) 11/16/2015 F $\frac{8,457}{(5)}$ D \$ $\frac{3}{23,21}$ $73,398$ D COMMON STOCK (1) 11/17/2015 F $\frac{1,715}{(5)}$ D \$ $71,683$ (6) D					Code V	Amount		Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)				
STOCK (1) 11/16/2015 F (4) D 23.21 81,855 D COMMON 11/16/2015 F $\frac{8,457}{(5)}$ D $\frac{$}{23.21}$ 73,398 D COMMON 11/17/2015 F $\frac{1,715}{(5)}$ D $\frac{$}{23.21}$ 73,398 D		11/16/2015			А		А	\$ 0 <u>(3)</u>	83,004	D			
STOCK (1) 11/10/2015 F (5) D 23.21 73,398 D COMMON $11/17/2015$ F $1,715$ D \$71,683.(6) D		11/16/2015			F	· ·	D	\$ 23.21	81,855	D			
		11/16/2015			F		D		73,398	D			
		11/17/2015			F		D	\$ 22.59	71,683 <u>(6)</u>	D			

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Edgar Filing: MATRIX SERVICE CO - Form 4

Persons who respond to the collection of SEC 1474 information contained in this form are not (9-02)required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactic Code (Instr. 8)	of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3,		ate	7. Title Amou Under Securi (Instr.	int of lying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Owne Follo Repo Trans (Instr
			Code V	4, and 5) (A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships							
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other				
Montalbano Joseph F 5100 EAST SKELLY DRIVE SUITE 700 TULSA, OK 74135			Chief Operating Officer					
Signatures								

Joseph F. Montalbano 11/18/2015 **Signature of Date Reporting Person

Explanation of Responses:

- If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v). *
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) MATRIX SERVICE COMPANY COMMON STOCK.
- SHARES RECEIVED ON CONVERSION OF PERFORMANCE STOCK UNIT AWARD AS PREDETERMINED MARKET-BASED (2)CRITERIA WAS MET.
- (3) NOT APPLICABLE.
- RESTRICTED STOCK UNIT AWARD SHARES DISPOSED TO SATISFY TAX OBLIGATION DUE ON VEST DATE FOR (4) TIME-BASED GRANT.

(5)

Edgar Filing: MATRIX SERVICE CO - Form 4

PERFORMANCE STOCK UNIT AWARD - SHARES DISPOSED TO SATISFY TAX OBLIGATION DUE ON VEST DATE FOR MARKET-BASED GRANT.

(6) INCLUDES 41,874 SHARES OF MATRIX SERVICE COMPANY COMMON STOCK OWNED OUTRIGHT.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.